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RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that the Taipei International Grand Prix Rifle/ Pistol/ Shotgun which took place
from 21st to 30th September 2024 at the Gong Xi Shooting Range in Gong Xi, TPE, was
conducted in accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in

the competitions are true and correct.

Technical Delegate

/ )
/WM
~ /

Michael Lorrain Vaz

Chairman Rifle/ Pistol Jury Chairman Shotgun Jury

K.S Henry Indrayani OKA Bhattarkarka BUNNAG

Chairman RTS Jury Chairman Equipment Control Jury
yolllis

Eddie Lim Chek Kwang GOH Wen Yong
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ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND JURIES

BiikRREANES
Technical Delegate $fli{X3R: Michael Lorrain Vaz, SGP (B7188)

Name Gender Nation License Functions
e 3] EES R R {az
Rifle / Pistol Juries FZ B EHIES

K.S Henry Indrayani OKA M INA A5916 Chairman
TAN Hock Huat M MAS A3271 Member
HUYNH Phuong Loan F VIE B7053 Member
TSENG Ching-Yang 245 M TPE B5016 Member

RTS Juries SF R EBHES

Eddie Lim Chek Kwang M SGP A4401 Chairman
Sutticha THONGROY F THA A6687 Member
CHEN Wu-Tien FRE H M TPE A5008 Member
Pui Chung Ming Ramsey M HKG A4176 Member

Equipment Control Juries G BHES

GOH Wen Yong M SGP A5771 Chairman
Serona YAMASHITA F JPN B7834 Member
EDIRISINGHE E.A. Pradeep Chinthaka M SRI A6984 Member
WANG Song-Hwa EME M TPE B8495 Member
CHIEN Keng-Tair 8258 & F TPE B8502 Member
Shotgun Juries RELEFFIERE

Bhattarkarka BUNNAG M THA A4013 Chairman
Ranjit Singh Jora Singh M MAS A4248 Member
CHAN Meng Onn M SGP A5620 Member
LEE Wen-Peng Z=3 g M TPE A2432 Member
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Shotgun Referees FRELF; 2
Tong Lye Fatt, Samuel
Ratanachai RATANASEVI
KAO Mao-Chung ZR% 48
LEE Chun-Hsien =R &
LAI Chih-Hung ¥87&8
HUANG Yin-Hong ZJ&l 1B
LEE Yao-Wen ZHE
LIN Chung-Lin #k$E 5
LIN Jian-Liou PREEH]
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M SGP R5623 Chairman
M THA R7762 Member
M TPE B/R2431 Member
M TPE R2193 Member
M TPE R5009 Member
M TPE R6986 Member
M TPE R6987 Member
M TPE R6988 Member
M TPE R7016 Member
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COMPETITION OFFICIALS #2148

Functions Name Gender Nation License
§&41 H3 Lz ] GiE: 471
CRO 10m LEE Chao-Ping ZEEBH F TPE B8118
RO 10m YEH Chih-Chun E& & M TPE B8507
RO 10m LIU Chin-Yuan ZI&i& M TPE -
CRO 25m CHEN Cheng Chi BRI = M TPE B8123
RO 25m CHANG Li-Mei 5REEE F TPE B8501
RO 25m WU Yao-Chia 2= M TPE B8119
RO 25m CHENG Chi-Chih EFE34 M TPE B5017
CRO 50m LEE Chao-Ping ZEREH F TPE B8118
RO 50m CHUNG Yang-Yeh $E 5 4&# M TPE B8491
RO 50m LIAO Yu-Kai B2 18 M TPE -
Chief RTSO LEE Ya-Sun 25074 M TPE B8126
RTSO YEH Su-Chen EEE B F TPE B8498
RTSO TSENG Chieh-En SiEZR F TPE B8494
RTSO LIM Xin Rong Eileen #RAXE F SGP -
RTSO WONG Teck Chun F & M MAS B7339
CRO Final TANG lJia-Shin B S M TPE B8125
Announcer CHUNG Yi-Fang #8275 F TPE B8492
Commentator YOU Yunsuk F KOR -
EQ Chairman LUO Wen-Si Z83 1% M TPE B8120
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EQ Officer YU Hsiao-Fen R F TPE B8508
EQ Officer MA Yu-Mei SR g F TPE B8493
EQ Officer WU Meng-Jlung RER F TPE B8497
EQ Officer CHANG Shu-Feng R\ % M TPE B5019
EQ Officer SANG Ho-Di &35 M TPE -
SIUS Technician Andreas Ostereicher M Sul -

SIUS Technician Sergey Kosyanov M Sul -

EP Technician Piccari Fabio M ITA -

Sports Administration, Ministry of Education
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TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN

GONG-XI, TPE

21°"- 30™ SEP 2024

INS/AN
(RO,

FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE

. Finals
Date Time Events .
Start Time
Day 1 Arrival of Delegations
21.9.2024 09:00-16:00 | Equipment Control
SATURDAY 09:00-16:00 | Unofficial Training All Ranges
08:00-15:00 | Equipment Control Rifle & Pistol
08:00-15:00 | Equipment Control Shotgun
Pre-event Training 10m Air Pistol
11:00-11:50
Women
Day 2 12:10-13:00 | Pre-event Training 10m Air Pistol Men
22.9.2024 15:00 Technical Meeting
SUNDAY Unofficial Training 25m Range & 50m
09:00-15:00
Range
Pre-event Training Trap Men &
09:00-15:00
Women
18:30 Opening Ceremony
08:00-15:00 | Equipment Control
09:00-10:15 | 10m Air Pistol Women 11:30
11:00-12:15 | 10m Air Pistol Men 13:30
Pre-event Training-10m Air Rifle Mixed
Day 3 13:00-13:50
Team
2392924 P t Training-10m Air Pistol
re-event Training-10m Air Pisto
MONDAY 14:10-15:00 ) J
Mixed Team
Unofficial Training 25m Range & 50m
09:00-15:00
Range
10:00-14:00 | Trap Men & Women 75 Targets
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TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21°7- 30™ SEP 2024
08:00-16:00 | Equipment Control
09:00-09:30 | 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team 10:30
10:30-11:00 | 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team 12:30
Pre-event Training 10m Air Rifle
Day 4 12:30-13:20 "
24.9.2024 omen
THURSDAY 13:40-14:30 | Pre-event Training 10m Air Rifle Men
Unofficial Training 25m Range & 50m
09:00-15:00
Range
14:30/
10:00-13:00 | Trap Men & Women 50 Targets
16:00
08:00-16:00 | Equipment Control
09:00-10:15 | 10m Air Rifle Women 11:30
Day 5 o
2592024 11:00-12:15 | 10m Air Rifle Men 13:30
WEDNESDAY Pre-event Training 25m Pistol Women
13:00-14:00 ..
Precision Stage
10:00-14:00 | Trap Mixed Team 75 Targets
08:00-13:00 | Equipment Control Rifle & Pistol
08:00-13:00 | Equipment Control Shotgun
Day 6 09:00-10:00 | 25m Pistol Women Precision Stage
26.9.2024 - .
THURSDAY 11:00-12:00 Pre-event Training 25m Pistol Women
Rapid Fire Stage
Pre-event Training Skeet Men &
09:00-12:00
Women
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08:00-13:00 | Equipment Control
09:00-09:30 | 25m Pistol Women Rapid Fire Stage 10:30
Day 7 10:00-10:30 Pre-event Training 25m Rapid Fire
27.9.2024 . . Pistol Men
FRIDAY Pre-event Training 50m Rifle 3
10:00-11:00 .
Positions Men & Women
09:00-12:00 | Skeet Men & Women 75 Targets
08:00-13:00 | Equipment Control
Day 8 09:00-09:30 | 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1
28.9.2024
SATURDAY 09:00-10:30 | 50m Rifle 3 Position Men & Women
09:00-12:00 | Skeet Men & Women 50 Targets 13:30
Day 9 08:00-13:00 | Equipment Control
29.9.2024
SUNDAY 09:00-09:30 | 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 2 10:30
Day 10
30.9.2024 Departure of Delegations
MONDAY
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ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER
As of 29 September 2024
= Z| =| Z =\ =| 3| 3 3 = =2 3 £ £ & & =
S 8 2|k BB F g %G E SRS
EVENT
AUS | O|O|2|1|3|2]0|]0|1|21|4]0|]0|2]|4]|]0]20

CAN o,o0}j0,0}2)0}]0j0|0jJ0O0O|1]0|0]0|2]0 5

ITASH | 0 0| 0O|0|3|]0|0|0|O0O]O0O|]O0O]O]O0O]|O0O]O0]0O 3

JPNRP | 4 | 3 |2 (300221 |3 (20|04, 0|0)|0]| 24

KSA 3| o0}3,00|j]0}]0jO|O0O]jJO|O0O]j]O|0O]O0|0]0O0 6

MAS o,o0}j0,0(0|]3}]0j]0|0]jJO|O0O]1|0]0|07]0O0 4

PHI o,o0}j0,0}5|121]0]0|0]j]0|4|]1)]0]0|0]0] 11

SGP 510501150 |5|2|0|0|4|4),0])] 0] 32
THAS

TPE 110,51 |5 |5|4|1|4 |4 |54 |2]|2]2]| 0|45

TOTAL |13 | 3 (17| 5 |22 |14 /11| 2 (13| 9 |15, 6 |10 | 8 |10 | O | 157

Total Number of Federations: 10
Total Number of Nations: 10
Total Number of Starts: 157
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ISSF

As of 29 September 2024
NAT - Nation
Name Bib No
)l o
s, -

LN AUS - Australia

ARGIRO Nathan Steven 1001
CRONBERGER Bradley Dennis 1002
DASTANI Alamdar 1003
DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin 1004
DUNN Jamie Leigh 1005
EVERINGHAM Matthew James 1006
FORD Jo-Anne 1007
MARCUM Fiona Trudie 1008
PILE Stephanie 1009
SCHROETER Elizabeth Anne 1010
SENSI Gabriel 1011
YOANNIDIS Doyle 1012
Iﬂ CAN - Canada
GROVER Colin William 1018
SHAO Eileen 1019
SHAO Kevin 1020
CURTI Valentino 1032
FABBRIZI Massimo 1033
SCALZONE Angelo 1034
\L JPN - Japan
AIZAWA Hikaru 1040
HANAKAWA Naoki 1041
IIMURA Yoshikazu 1042
IWATA Hiroki 1043
KABE Ren 1044
MATSUURA Yuto 1045
MORITA Keisuke 1046
OSHIO Hayato 1047
SASAKI Chizuru 1048
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Total number of athletes

Trap Men

Trap Mixed Team

10m Air Pistol Men

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
10m Air Pistol Men

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
Trap Women

Trap Mixed Team

Trap Men

Trap Mixed Team

Skeet Men

Trap Women

10m Air Pistol Women
25m Pistol Women

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
Trap Women

Trap Mixed Team

Trap Women

Trap Men

Skeet Men

Trap Men

Trap Mixed Team
Trap Women
Trap Mixed Team
Trap Men

Trap Men
Trap Men
Trap Men

10m Air Pistol Women
10m Air Rifle Men

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
10m Air Rifle Women
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
10m Air Rifle Men

10m Air Pistol Men

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

G J/Y T Status Date of Birth IQS Event
Total: 12
M 2 NOV 1998
M 4 SEP 1975
M 30 SEP 1982
w 2 JAN 2002
M 3 OCT 1991
M 31 MAY 1990
w 5 MAY 1975
W 18 NOV 1972
w 14 SEP 1997
w 4 APR 1966
M 25 APR 2002
M 10 AUG 2001
Total: 3
M 21 FEB 1977
w 10 MAR 1983
M 12 AUG 2008
Total: 3
M 30 APR 2002
M 27 AUG 1977
M 15 MAR 1998
Total: 16
w 11 JUN 1990
M 8 JUL 1998
M 30 AUG 1983
M 5 NOV 1997
w 29 NOV 2004
M 7 MAR 2004
M 14 JUL 2005
M 4 SEP 2001
w 2 DEC 1985

tEnannm

Y GOVERNMEN
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MONARCH SKYLINE HOTEL

10m Air Pistol Women
25m Pistol Women
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SHIMADA Atsushi 1049
SHIMIZU Ayano 1050
TAICHI Hinata 1051
UCHIDA Tsubasa 1052
YAMADA Satoko 1053
YOSHIDA Rikuya 1054
YOSHIOKA Dai 1055
=S KSA - Saudi Arabia

ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S 1061
ALAMRI Mohammed Mana M 1062
ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K 1063
ALDOSARI Safar Mohammed S 1064
AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli G 1065
ALOTIBI Bader 1066
E MAS - Malaysia

FOO Juin Hung 1072
HO Kar Heng 1073
LEE Joon Kit Joseph 1074
TING Hooi Yee 1075
m PHI - Philippines

ANG Eric 1081
BIRKENSTOCK Kyra 1082
CUYONG Lydia 1083
DIONISIO Jethro 1084
ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro 1085
GOMEZ Richard 1086
JAVINES Teddy 1087
LEVANZA Catherine 1088
LEVANZA Valerie 1089
NAVATO Janice 1090
TOPACIO Hagen Alexander 1091

SGP - Singapore
BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina 1097
CHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus 1098
CHOO Choon Seng 1099
DE SOUZA Faithe Odelia 1100
HENG Jun Huei 1101
HEW Shirlene Yun Ting 1102
KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng 1103
FNETER TR
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M 20 JUL 1998 10m Air Rifle Men
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
w 18 NOV 1990 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women
w 13 JUL 2005 10m Air Rifle Women
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
M 17 OCT 2005 10m Air Pistol Men
w 26 FEB 1995 10m Air Pistol Women
25m Pistol Women
M 14 FEB 2004 10m Air Rifle Men
M 14 DEC 1985 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
Total: 6
M 15 SEP 1987 10m Air Rifle Men
M 9 SEP 1977 10m Air Pistol Men
M 22 FEB 1988 10m Air Pistol Men
M 26 JUL 1984 10m Air Pistol Men
M 28 JUN 1976 10m Air Rifle Men
M 10 MAR 1981 10m Air Rifle Men
Total: 4
M 25 JUN 1984 Skeet Men
M 24 DEC 1996 Skeet Men
M 22 JAN 1997 Skeet Men
w 11 AUG 1997 Skeet Women
Total: 11
M 2 FEB 1971 Trap Men
w 4 APR 1993 Skeet Women
w 28 MAY 1979 Trap Women
M 24 JAN 1972 Trap Men
M 3 APR 1992 Skeet Men
M 7 APR 1966 Trap Men
M 21 MAY 1976 Trap Men
w 8 JUN 1979 Trap Women
w 16 DEC 1973 Trap Women
w 20 SEP 1979 Trap Women
M 5 NOV 1989 Trap Men
Total: 24
w 8 MAR 2004 10m Air Rifle Women
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
M 7 AUG 2005 10m Air Rifle Men
M 12 JAN 1972 Trap Men
w 25 FEB 2006 10m Air Rifle Women
w 30 SEP 2003 10m Air Pistol Women
w 3 AUG 2002 10m Air Pistol Women
10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
M 28 NOV 2007 10m Air Pistol Men

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
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LEE Natalie 1104 w 19 DEC 2003 10m Air Pistol Women
LEE Shan Rong Clarice 1105 w 28 AUG 2007 10m Air Pistol Women
LEE Zhe Kai 1106 M 21 MAY 2008 10m Air Rifle Men
LIM Jasmine Jie Min 1107 w 16 AUG 2004 10m Air Pistol Women
10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
LOW lJiang Hao 1108 M 23 AUG 1994 Skeet Men
MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Edlyn Nadra 1109 w 13 APR 2004 10m Air Rifle Women
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
NEO Kah Yin Yvaine 1110 w 22 JAN 2008 10m Air Rifle Women
OSMAN Adrian 1111 M 29 APR 2006 10m Air Pistol Men
SO0 Yin Teng Eston 1112 M 11 MAY 2007 10m Air Rifle Men
SU Jillian En-Yin 1113 w 18 DEC 2007 10m Air Rifle Women
TANG Hong An 1114 M 14 JUL 2004 10m Air Rifle Men
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
TAY Yu Hong Rayfield 1115 M 7 DEC 2007 10m Air Pistol Men
TEH Xiu Hong 1116 w 11 MAR 1994 25m Pistol Women
TEH Xiu Yi 1117 w 8 FEB 1996 25m Pistol Women
TEO Jia En 1118 M 5 MAR 2004 10m Air Pistol Men
10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
WONG Zen Joi Lionel 1119 M 28 APR 2005 10m Air Rifle Men
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
YEO Matthew Hsuan Yong 1120 M 18 MAY 2009 10m Air Pistol Men
E THA - Thailand Total: 5
EIAMAMORNPAN Namon 1126 w 10 DEC 2007 Trap Women
Trap Mixed Team
HONGCHINTAKUL Jintapat 1127 M 15 MAR 1985 Trap Men
Trap Mixed Team
NEKVAPIL Matthew 1128 M 21 MAR 1979 Skeet Men
PHASEE Pitipoom 1129 M 13 DEC 1977 Skeet Men
RAKSANIT Surachanon 1130 M 11 AUG 1973 Trap Men
) L. Total: 36
TPE - Chinese Taipei
CHANG Chia Chien 1136 w 18 JAN 1980 Skeet Women
CHANG Lu 1137 M 2 SEP 1991 10m Air Pistol Men
10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
CHEN Chi 1138 w 19 JUL 2005 10m Air Rifle Women
CHEN Kuei-Peng 1139 M 14 AUG 1998 Trap Men
CHEN Yan-Hui 1140 W 22 JUL 2007 10m Air Rifle Women
CHEN Yu-Ju 1141 w 10 SEP 2002 25m Pistol Women
CHENG Chung-Han 1142 w 7 MAY 2003 Trap Women
CHENG Kuan-Chen 1143 M 27 JUN 2001 Trap Men
CHENG Yen-Ching 1144 w 28 SEP 2006 10m Air Pistol Women
10m Air Pistol Mixed Team
CHIU Hong-Fu 1145 M 10 NOV 1997 Skeet Men
CHO Jie-Mao 1146 M 12 NOV 2006 Trap Men
CHUANG Hao-Jyun 1147 M 26 OCT 2005 Trap Men
HO Yi 1148 M 29 MAR 1977 Skeet Men
LEE Meng Yuan 1149 M 25 AUG 1994 Skeet Men
LEE Yi-Chin 1150 w 24 OCT 2006 Skeet Women
LIN Wei-Chieh 1151 M 16 JAN 1996 10m Air Pistol Men
LIN Yi Chun 1152 w 5JUL 1981 Trap Women
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LIN Ying-Shin 1153 w 22 APR 1999 10m Air Rifle Women
LIU Heng Yu 1154 w 28 MAR 2003 10m Air Pistol Women
LIU Wan-Yu 1155 w 16 JUL 1995 Trap Women
Trap Mixed Team
LO Chien-Ya 1156 w 13 NOV 1993 Skeet Women
SONG Yun-Jia 1157 W 15 JUL 2008 Skeet Women
SUNG Cheng-Tse 1158 M 30 JUN 2006 10m Air Pistol Men
SUNG Chia-Yen 1159 M 29 MAR 2004 10m Air Rifle Men
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
SUNG Yu-Ting 1160 w 19 JAN 1997 10m Air Rifle Women
50m Rifle 3 Positions Women
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
TIEN Chia Chen 1161 w 20 DEC 1983 25m Pistol Women
TSAI Yu Cheng 1162 M 31 AUG 2003 10m Air Pistol Men
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
TU YI Yi Tzu 1163 w 11 FEB 1991 25m Pistol Women
WANG Han-Tsun 1164 M 2 OCT 2004 Skeet Men
WU Cheng-Lun 1165 M 20 DEC 1999 10m Air Pistol Men
WU Chia Ying 1166 w 25 OCT 1992 10m Air Pistol Women
25m Pistol Women
YANG Kun-Pi 1167 M 11 AUG 1998 Trap Men
Trap Mixed Team
YEH Mei-Hsuan 1168 w 29 MAR 2003 Trap Women
YU Ai Wen 1169 w 27 DEC 1995 10m Air Pistol Women
YUEH Fang-Yu 1170 w 29 DEC 2004 Trap Women
ZHANG Feng-Qi 1171 M 22 NOV 2004 Skeet Men

Total Number of Nations: 10
Total Number of Athletes: 120
Total Number of Starts: 157
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENTS
As of 29 September 2024

10m Air Rifle Men

Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No IQS Date of Birth
HANAKAWA Naoki JPN - Japan 1041 8 JUL 1998
MATSUURA Yuto JPN - Japan 1045 7 MAR 2004
SHIMADA Atsushi JPN - Japan 1049 20 JUL 1998
YOSHIDA Rikuya JPN - Japan 1054 14 FEB 2004
ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S KSA - Saudi Arabia 1061 15 SEP 1987
AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli G KSA - Saudi Arabia 1065 28 JUN 1976
ALOTIBI Bader KSA - Saudi Arabia 1066 10 MAR 1981
CHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus SGP - Singapore 1098 7 AUG 2005
LEE Zhe Kal SGP - Singapore 1106 21 MAY 2008
S00 Yin Teng Eston SGP - Singapore 1112 11 MAY 2007
TANG Hong An SGP - Singapore 1114 14 JUL 2004
WONG Zen Joi Lionel SGP - Singapore 1119 28 APR 2005
SUNG Chia-Yen TPE - Chinese Taipei 1159 29 MAR 2004
Total number of athletes: 13 Total number of nations: 4
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No 1Qs Date of Birth
HANAKAWA Naoki JPN - Japan 1041 8 JUL 1998
OSHIO Hayato JPN - Japan 1047 4 SEP 2001
SHIMADA Atsushi JPN - Japan 1049 20 JUL 1998
Total number of athletes: 3 Total number of nations: 1
10m Air Pistol Men
Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No 1Qs Date of Birth
CRONBERGER Bradley Dennis AUS - Australia 1002 4 SEP 1975
DASTANI Alamdar AUS - Australia 1003 30 SEP 1982
MORITA Kelsuke JPN - Japan 1046 14 JUL 2005
UCHIDA Tsubasa JPN - Japan 1052 17 OCT 2005
ALAMRI Mohammed Mana M KSA - Saudi Arabia 1062 9 SEP 1977
ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K KSA - Saudi Arabia 1063 22 FEB 1988
ALDOSARI Safar Mohammed S KSA - Saudi Arabia 1064 26 JUL 1984
KHOOQ Andrew Zhi Cheng SGP - Singapore 1103 28 NOV 2007
OSMAN Adrian SGP - Singapore 1111 29 APR 2006
TAY Yu Hong Rayfield SGP - Singapore 1115 7 DEC 2007
TEO Jia En SGP - Singapore 1118 S5 MAR 2004
YEO Matthew Hsuan Yong SGP - Singapore 1120 18 MAY 2009
CHANG Lu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1137 2 SEP 1991
LIN Wei-Chieh TPE - Chinese Talpel 1151 16 JAN 1996
SUNG Cheng-Tse TPE - Chinese Talpel 1158 30 JUN 2006
TSAI Yu Cheng TPE - Chinese Taipei 1162 31 AUG 2003
WU Cheng-Lun TPE - Chinese Taipei 1165 20 DEC 1999
Total number of athletes: 17 Total number of nations: 5
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No I1QS Date of Birth
CRONBERGER Bradley Dennis AUS - Australia 1002 4 SEP 1975
IIMURA Yoshikazu JPN - Japan 1042 30 AUG 1983
IWATA Hiroki JPN - Japan 1043 5 NOV 1997
YOSHIOKA Dai JPN - Japan 1055 14 DEC 1985
TSAI Yu Cheng TPE - Chinese Taipei 1162 31 AUG 2003

Total number of athletes: 5

Total number of nations: 3
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Name

ARGIRO Nathan Steven
DUNN Jamle Leigh
SENSI Gabriel
GROVER Colin William
SHAQ Kevin

CURTI Valentino
FABBRIZI Massimo
SCALZONE Angelo

ANG Eric

DIONISIO Jethro
GOMEZ Richard
JAVINES Teddy
TOPACIO Hagen Alexander
CHOO Choon Seng
HONGCHINTAKUL Jintapat
RAKSANIT Surachanon
CHEN Kuei-Peng
CHENG Kuan-Chen
CHO Jie-Mao

CHUANG Hao-Jyun
YANG Kun-Pi

Total number of athletes: 21

Name

EVERINGHAM Matthew James
YOANNIDIS Doyle

FOO Juin Hung

HO Kar Heng

LEE Joon Kit Joseph
ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro
LOW Jiang Hao

NEKVAPIL Matthew
PHASEE Pitipoom

CHIU Hong-Fu

HO Yi

LEE Meng Yuan

WANG Han-Tsun

ZHANG Feng-Qi

Total number of athletes: 14

Name

KABE Ren

TAICHI Hinata

BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina
DE SOUZA Faithe Odelia

MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Edlyn Nadra

NEOQ Kah Yin Yvaine
SU Jillian En-Yin
CHEN Chi

CHEN Yan-Hui

LIN Ying-Shin
SUNG Yu-Ting

Total number of athletes: 11
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21°"- 30™ SEP 2024

Trap Men

NAT - Nation

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

CAN - Canada

ITA - Italy

ITA - Italy

ITA - Italy

PHI - Philippines
PHI - Philippines
PHI - Philippines
PHI - Philippines
PHI - Philippines
SGP - Singapore
THA - Thalland

THA - Thailand

TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
Total number of nations: 7

Skeet Men

NAT - Nation

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

MAS - Malaysia
MAS - Malaysia
MAS - Malaysia

PHI - Philippines
SGP - Singapore
THA - Thailand

THA - Thailand

TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
Total number of nations: 6

10m Air Rifle Women

NAT - Nation

JPN - Japan

JPN - Japan

SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
Total number of nations: 3
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Status Bib No

Status Bib No

Status Bib No

&

1Qs
1001
1005
1011
1018
1020
1032
1033
1034
1081
1084
1086
1087
1091
1099
1127
1130
1139
1143
1146
1147
1167

1Qs
1006
1012
1072
1073
1074
1085
1108
1128
1129
1145
1148
1149
1164
1171

1Qs
1044
1051
1097
1100
1109
1110
1113
1138
1140
1153
1160
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Date of Birth

2 NOV 1998
30CT 1991
25 APR 2002
21 FEB 1977
12 AUG 2008
30 APR 2002
27 AUG 1977
15 MAR 1998
2 FEB 1971
24 JAN 1972
7 APR 1966
21 MAY 1976
5 NOV 1989
12 JAN 1972
15 MAR 1985
11 AUG 1973
14 AUG 1998
27 JUN 2001
12 NOV 2006
26 OCT 2005
11 AUG 1998

Date of Birth
31 MAY 1990
10 AUG 2001
25 JUN 1984
24 DEC 1996
22 JAN 1997

3 APR 1992
23 AUG 1994
21 MAR 1979
13 DEC 1977
10 NOV 1997
29 MAR 1977
25 AUG 1994

2 OCT 2004
22 NOV 2004

Date of Birth

29 NOV 2004
13 JUL 2005
8 MAR 2004
25 FEB 2006
13 APR 2004
22 JAN 2008
18 DEC 2007
19 JUL 2005
22 JUL 2007
22 APR 1999
19 JAN 1997
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50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No I1Qs Date of Birth
SHIMIZU Ayano JPN - Japan 1050 18 NOV 1990
SUNG Yu-Ting TPE - Chinese Taipei 1160 19 JAN 1997
Total number of athletes: 2 Total number of nations: 2
10m Air Pistol Women
Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No IQS Date of Birth
MARCUM Fiona Trudie AUS - Australia 1008 18 NOV 1972
AIZAWA Hikaru JPN - Japan 1040 11 JUN 1990
SASAKI Chizuru JPN - Japan 1048 2 DEC 1985
YAMADA Satoko JPN - Japan 1053 26 FEB 1995
HENG Jun Huei SGP - Singapore 1101 30 SEP 2003
HEW Shirlene Yun Ting SGP - Singapore 1102 3 AUG 2002
LEE Natalie SGP - Singapore 1104 19 DEC 2003
LEE Shan Rong Clarice SGP - Singapore 1105 28 AUG 2007
LIM Jasmine Jie Min SGP - Singapore 1107 16 AUG 2004
CHENG Yen-Ching TPE - Chinese Taipel 1144 28 SEP 2006
LIU Heng Yu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1154 28 MAR 2003
WU Chia Ying TPE - Chinese Taipei 1166 25 OCT 1992
YU Ai Wen TPE - Chinese Taipei 1169 27 DEC 1995
Total number of athletes: 13 Total number of nations: 4
25m Pistol Women
Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No I1Qs Date of Birth
MARCUM Fiona Trudie AUS - Australia 1008 18 NOV 1972
SASAKI Chizuru JPN - Japan 1048 2 DEC 1985
YAMADA Satoko JPN - Japan 1053 26 FEB 1995
TEH Xiu Hong SGP - Singapore 1116 11 MAR 1994
TEH Xiu Yi SGP - Singapore 1117 8 FEB 1996
CHEN Yu-Ju TPE - Chinese Taipei 1141 10 SEP 2002
TIEN Chia Chen TPE - Chinese Taipei 1161 20 DEC 1983
TU YT Yi Tzu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1163 11 FEB 1991
WU Chia Ying TPE - Chinese Taipei 1166 25 OCT 1992
Total number of athletes: 9 Total number of nations: 4
Trap Women
Name NAT - Nation Status Bib No 1Qs Date of Birth
DEAN Kliara Sloux-Lin AUS - Australia 1004 2 JAN 2002
FORD Jo-Anne AUS - Australia 1007 5 MAY 1975
PILE Stephanie AUS - Australia 1009 14 SEP 1997
SCHROETER Elizabeth Anne AUS - Australia 1010 4 APR 1966
SHAQ Eileen CAN - Canada 1019 10 MAR 1983
CUYONG Lydia PHI - Philippines 1083 28 MAY 1979
LEVANZA Catherine PHI - Philippines 1088 8 JUN 1979
LEVANZA Valerie PHI - Philippines 1089 16 DEC 1973
NAVATO Janice PHI - Philippines 1090 20 SEP 1979
EIAMAMORNPAN Namon THA - Thailand 1126 10 DEC 2007
CHENG Chung-Han TPE - Chinese Taipei 1142 7 MAY 2003
LIN Yi Chun TPE - Chinese Taipel 1152 5JUL 1981
LIU Wan-Yu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1155 16 JUL 1995
YEH Mel-Hsuan TPE - Chinese Taipel 1168 29 MAR 2003
YUEH Fang-Yu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1170 29 DEC 2004
Total number of athletes: 15 Total number of nations: 5
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TING Hooi Yee
BIRKENSTOCK Kyra
CHANG Chia Chien
LEE Yi-Chin

LO Chien-Ya

SONG Yun-Jia

Total number of athletes: 6

Name

HANAKAWA Naoki

KABE Ren

SHIMADA Atsushi

TAICHI Hinata

BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina

MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Edlyn Nadra

TANG Hong An
WONG Zen Joi Lionel
SUNG Chia-Yen
SUNG Yu-Ting

Total number of athletes: 10

Name

DASTANI Alamdar

MARCUM Fiona Trudie

HEW Shirlene Yun Ting

KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng

LIM Jasmine Jie Min

TEO Jia En

CHANG Lu

CHENG Yen-Ching

Total number of athletes: 8

ARGIRO Nathan Steven
DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin
DUNN Jamie Leigh

PILE Stephanie

GROVER Colin William
SHAO Eileen
EIAMAMORNPAN Namon
HONGCHINTAKUL Jintapat
LIU Wan-Yu

YANG Kun-Pi

Total number of athletes: 10
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Skeet Women

NAT - Nation

MAS - Malaysia

PHI - Philippines

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Total number of nations: 3

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team

NAT - Nation

JPN - Japan

JPN - Japan

JPN - Japan

JPN - Japan

SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
SGP - Singapore
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
Total number of nations: 3

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team

NAT - Nation

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

SGP - Singapore

SGP - Singapore

SGP - Singapore

SGP - Singapore

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Total number of nations: 3

Trap Mixed Team

NAT - Nation

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

CAN - Canada

THA - Thailand

THA - Thailand

TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE - Chinese Taipei
Total number of nations: 4

PEARCRERS

Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
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Status Bib No I1Qs

1075
1082
1136
1150
1156
1157

Status Bib No I1Qs

1041
1044
1049
1051
1097
1109
1114
1119
1159
1160

Status Bib No I1Qs

1003
1008
1102
1103
1107
1118
1137
1144

Status Bib No 1Qs

1001
1004
1005
1009
1018
1019
1126
1127
1155
1167
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Date of Birth

11 AUG 1997
4 APR 1993
18 JAN 1980
24 OCT 2006
13 NOV 1993
15 JUL 2008

Date of Birth

8 JUL 1998
29 NOV 2004
20 JUL 1998
13 JUL 2005
8 MAR 2004
13 APR 2004
14 JUL 2004
28 APR 2005
29 MAR 2004
19 JAN 1997

Date of Birth

30 SEP 1982
18 NOV 1972
3 AUG 2002
28 NOV 2007
16 AUG 2004
5 MAR 2004
2 SEP 1991
28 SEP 2006

Date of Birth

2 NOV 1998

2 JAN 2002
3 0CT 1991
14 SEP 1997
21 FEB 1977
10 MAR 1983
10 DEC 2007
15 MAR 1985
16 JUL 1995
11 AUG 1998
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MEDALISTS BY EVENT - INDIVIDUAL

As of 29 September 2024
Start .
Event Date Medal Name Nation
Number
GOLD 1049 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN
10m Air
Rifle 25.09.2024 SILVER 1114 TANG Hong An SGP
Men
BRONZE 1119 WONG Zen Joi Lionel SGP
50m GOLD 1047 OSHIO Hayato JPN
Rifle 3 .
. 28.09.2024 SILVER 1041 HANAKAWA Naoki JPN
Positions
Men BRONZE 1049 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN
GOLD 1063 ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K KSA
10m Air
Pistol 23.09.2024 SILVER 1052 UCHIDA Tsubasa JPN
Men
BRONZE 1118 TEO Jia En SGP
25m GOLD 1055 YOSHIOKA Dai JPN
Rapid
Fire 29.09.2024 SILVER 1042 [IMURA Yoshikazu JPN
Pistol
Men BRONZE 1043 IWATA Hiroki JPN
GOLD 1167 YANG Kun-Pi TPE
Trap .
Men 24.09.2024 SILVER 1033 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA
BRONZE 1034 SCALZONE Angelo ITA
GOLD 1149 LEE Meng Yuan TPE
Skeet 28.09.2024 | SILVER 1085 ENRIQUEZ Enrique PHI
Men Leandro
BRONZE 1074 LEE Joon Kit Joseph MAS
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GOLD 1153 LIN Ying-Shin TPE
10m Air
Rifle 25.09.2024 SILVER 1051 TAICHI Hinata JPN
Women
BRONZE 1160 SUNG Yu-Ting TPE
53?‘ GOLD 1150 LEE Yi-Chin TPE
E' €3 | ,8.09.2024
ositions SILVER 1160 SUNG Yu-Ting TPE
Women
GOLD 1166 WU Chia Ying TPE
10m Air
Pistol 23.09.2024 SILVER 1040 AIZAWA Hikaru JPN
Women
BRONZE 1048 SASAKI Chizuru JPN
GOLD 1116 TEH Xiu Hong SGP
25m
Pistol 27.09.2024 SILVER 1161 TIEN Chia Chen TPE
Women
BRONZE 1166 WU Chia Ying TPE
GOLD 1155 LIU Wan-Yu TPE
Trap . . .
24.09.2024 SILVER 1004 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin AUS
Women
BRONZE 1152 LIN Yi Chun TPE
GOLD 1156 LO Chien-Ya TPE
Skeet 28.09.2024 | SILVER 1157 SONG Yun-lia TPE
Women
BRONZE 1075 TING Hooi Yee MAS
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MEDALISTS BY EVENT — TEAM

As of 29 September 2024
Start .
Event | Date Medal Name Nation
Number
1041 HANAKAWA Naoki
GOLD 1049 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN
1045 MATSUURA Yuto
10m Air 1114 TANG Hong An
:::E 25.09.2024 SILVER 1119 WONG Zen Joi Lionel SGP
Team 1098 CHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus
1061 ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S
BRONZE 1066 ALOTIBI Bader KSA
1065 AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli G
50m 1047 OSHIO Hayato
Rifle 3
Position | 28.09.2024 GOLD 1041 HANAKAWA Naoki JPN
s Men
Team 1049 SHIMADA Atsushi
1063 ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K
GOLD 1064 ALDOSARI Safar Mohammed S KSA
1062 ALAMRI Mohammed Mana M
:,&Tof'r 1137 CHANG Lu
Men 23.09.2024 SILVER 1151 LIN Wei-Chieh TPE
Team 1162 TSAI Yu Cheng
1118 TEO Jia En
BRONZE 1103 KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng SGP
1111 OSMAN Adrian
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25m 1043 IWATA Hiroki
Rapid
Fire 1042 IIMURA Yoshikazu
. 29.09.2024 GOLD JPN
Pistol
Men 1055 YOSHIOKA Dai
Team
1034 SCALZONE Angelo
GOLD 1033 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA
1032 CURTI Valentino
1001 ARGIRO Nathan Steven
Trap
Men 24.09.2024 SILVER 1005 DUNN Jamie Leigh AUS
Team 1011 SENSI Gabriel
1167 YANG Kun-Pi
BRONZE 1139 CHEN Kuei-Peng TPE
1147 CHUANG Hao-Jyun
1149 LEE Meng Yuan
GOLD 1145 CHIU Hong-Fu TPE
Skeet 1171 ZHANG Feng-Qi
Men 28.09.2024
Team 1074 LEE Joon Kit Joseph
SILVER 1073 HO Kar Heng MAS
1072 FOO Juin Hung
1097 BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina
GOLD 1109 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Edlyn SGP
10m Air Nadra
S\I,f(::nen 25.09.2024 1100 DE SOUZA Faithe Odelia
1153 LIN Ying-Shin
Team
SILVER 1160 SUNG Yu-Ting TPE
1138 CHEN Chi
R THBUTE Hnosun PEANERERY A mmimin
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1166 WU Chia Ying

1136 CHANG Chia Chien

GOLD 1169 YU Ai Wen TPE
1154 LIU Heng Yu
10m Air 1040 AIZAWA Hikaru
Pistol 23.09.2024 | SILVER 1053 | YAMADA Satoko JPN
Women
Team 1048 SASAKI Chizuru
1102 HEW Shirlene Yun Ting
BRONZE 1107 LIM Jasmine Jie Min SGP
1101 HENG Jun Huei
25m 1161 TIEN Chia Chen
Pistol .y
27.09.2024 GOLD 1166 WU Chia Ying TPE
Women
Team 1141 CHEN Yu-Ju
1004 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin
GOLD 1009 PILE Stephanie AUS
1010 SCHROETER Elizabeth Anne
1152 LIN Yi Chun
Trap
Women | 24.09.2024 SILVER 1155 LIU Wan-Yu TPE
Team 1168 |  YEH Mei-Hsuan
1083 CUYONG Lydia
BRONZE 1089 LEVANZA Valerie PHI
1088 LEVANZA Catherine
1156 LO Chien-Ya
Skeet
Women | 28.09.2024 GOLD 1157 SONG Yun-Jia TPE
Team

NARTBUTE Honosun eRanezEAt A wppmann
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MEDALISTS BY EVENT — MIXED TEAM

As of 29 September 2024
Event Date Medal Start Name Gender | Nation
Number
1160 SUNG Yu-Ting W
GOLD TPE
10m 1159 | SUNG Chia-Yen M
Air 1097 BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina W
Rifle 24.09.2024 | SILVER SGP
Mixed 1114 TANG Hong An M
Team 1051 | TAICHI Hinata W
BRONZE JPN
1049 SHIMADA Atsushi M
1144 CHENG Yen-Ching W
GOLD TPE
10m 1137 | CHANG Lu M
Air 1102 HEW Shirlene Yun Ting W
Pistol | 24.09.2024 | SILVER SGP
Mixed 1118 | TEO Jia En M
Team 1107 | LIM Jasmine Jie Min W
BRONZE SGP
1103 KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng M
1155 LIU Wan-Yu W
GOLD TPE
1167 YANG Kun-Pi M
Trap 1001 ARGIRO Nathan Steven M
Mixed | 25.09.2024 | SILVER AUS
Team 1004 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin W
1005 DUNN Jamie Leigh M
BRONZE AUS
1009 PILE Stephanie w
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MEDAL STANDING
As of 29 September 2024

INDIVIDUAL TEAM TOTAL
RANK NATION TEAM

CHINESE TAIPEI
JAPAN
SINGAPORE
SAUDI ARABIA

AUSTRALIA 1

ITALY 1 1
PHILIPPINES 1
MALAYSIA 2
CANADA
THAILAND

TOTAL 12 11!7 5!3
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:30

Bib 1st Comp. " NN
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 1049 SHIMADA JPN 51.5 104.7 125.9 146.6 166.7 187.6 208.8 229.9 250.8
Atsushi 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4
10.5 106 107 10.3 9.9 105 10.7 10.6 10.5
10.5 10.9
9.6 108
10.3 103
2 1114 TANG SGP 51.6 103.3 123.9 1449 165.3 186.1 207.0 227.7 248.8
Hong An 10.8 103 103 10.4 105 106 10.2 103 10.7
10.1 10.1 103 10.6 9.9 10.2 10.7 104 10.4
10.0 105
10.5 10.4
10.2 104
3 1119 WONG SGP 51.0 102.5 123.4 144.5 165.5 186.2 206.3 227.2
Zen Joi Lionel 9.9 102 102 10.4 105 102 10.1 107
10.5 10.0 107 10.7 105 105 10.0 10.2
10.4 103
10.6 108
9.6 102
4 1041 HANAKAWA JPN 50.8 103.4 124.4 145.0 165.4 186.0 206.1
Naoki 10.1 106 103 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.8
10.4 10.0 107 10.2 9.9 102 9.3
9.9 10.8
10.1 108
10.3 10.4
5 1159 SUNG TPE 50.4 101.8 122.8 143.8 164.5 185.0
Chia-Yen 9.3 106 107 10.3 9.9 10.2
10.2 102 103 10.7 10.8 103
10.1 9.9
10.2 103
10.6 104
6 1061 ALAMMARI KSA 51.6 103.1 123.4 143.9 164.3
Mesfer Aboud S 10.4 10.2 10.0 10.0 10.0
10.1 10.7 103 10.5 104
10.2 10.1
10.3 10.1
10.6 104
7 1045 MATSUURA JPN 50.7 101.1 122.3 142.6
Yuto 9.7 10.0 107 105
10.3 9.5 105 9.8
10.6 103
9.9 103
10.2 103
8 1098 CHONG SGP 50.9 101.6 122.2
Kwan Ing Zaccheus 97 101 13;
10.2 10.0 :
10.6 10.1
9.8 10.1
10.6 10.4
Legend C77C82EA
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/25/2024 1:55:40 PM)
Version of 25 SEP 2024, 13:55 F1000001A2509241330.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 81E7 9 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
o GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s
1 1041 HANAKAWA Naoki JPN 104.6 104.2 103.9 105.7 105.3 104.0 627.7 Q
2 1114 TANG Hong An SGP 103.7 104.3 104.2 105.1 105.0 105.0 627.3 Q
3 1049 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN 105.0 104.4 104.0 103.3 105.3 104.7 626.7 Q
4 1054 YOSHIDA Rikuya JPN 105.4 103.7 104.4 103.0 105.1 103.1 624.7 RPO
5 1061 ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S KSA 104.4 104.2 104.2 103.3 103.7 103.6 623.4 Q
6 1119 WONG Zen Joi Lionel SGP 102.5 104.1 103.7 104.5 104.8 103.6 623.2 Q
7 1106 LEE Zhe Kai SGP 104.9 104.4 103.8 102.7 104.4 102.2 622.4 RPO
8 1098 CHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus SGP 106.2 103.1 102.7 103.5 102.3 103.7 621.5 Q
9 1112 SOO Yin Teng Eston SGP 103.1 104.6 104.6 103.2 103.4 102.4 621.3 RPO
10 1045 MATSUURA Yuto JPN 102.9 104.0 103.0 102.6 104.4 103.4 620.3 Q
11 1159 SUNG Chia-Yen TPE 102.4 104.0 102.4 102.8 103.3 103.2 618.1 Q
12 1066 ALOTIBI Bader KSA 102.7 101.6 101.8 99.7 1029 98.6 607.3
13 1065 AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli KSA 99.4 104.1 103.4 92.1 100.4 103.8 603.2 A2
G
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3
A2 Athlete 1065 AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli G (KSA) - ISSF Rule 6.16.5.2.c Shot value protest not upheld
Legend 9B988D29
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Q Qualification
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (9/25/2024 1:56:36 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/25 12:19:04)

Version of 25 SEP 2024, 14:46 Q1000001A2509241100.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 81E7 9 Page 1 of 1
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7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:00

- 30 SEP 2024

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4 5] s
1 JPN - Japan 312.5 312.6 3109 311.6 315.0 312.1 1874.7
1041 HANAKAWA Naoki 104.6 104.2 103.9 105.7 105.3 104.0 627.7
1049 SHIMADA Atsushi 105.0 104.4 104.0 103.3 105.3 104.7 626.7
1045 MATSUURA Yuto 102.9 104.0 103.0 102.6 1044 103.4 620.3
2 SGP - Singapore 3124 311.5 310.6 313.1 3121 3123 1872.0
1114 TANG Hong An 103.7 104.3 104.2 105.1 105.0 105.0 627.3
1119 WONG Zen Joi Lionel 102.5 104.1 103.7 104.5 104.8 103.6 623.2
1098 CHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus 106.2 103.1 102.7 103.5 102.3 103.7 621.5
3 KSA - Saudi Arabia 306.5 309.9 309.4 295.1 307.0 306.0 1833.9
1061 ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S 104.4 104.2 104.2 103.3 103.7 103.6 623.4
1066 ALOTIBI Bader 102.7 101.6 101.8 99.7 1029 98.6 607.3
1065 AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli G 994 1041 1034 921 1004 103.8 603.2 A2
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3
A2 Athlete 1065 AL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli G (KSA) - ISSF Rule 6.16.5.2.c Shot value protest not upheld
Legend 44B5173D
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/25/2024 1:56:45 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/25 12:20:47)
Version of 25 SEP 2024, 14:46 Q100000TA2509241100.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 81E7 9 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Position T Total Remarks

1 2 otal
1 1047 OSHIO Hayato JPN  Kneeling 96 97 193
Prone 96 98 194

Standing 97 95 192  579-24x
2 1041 HANAKAWA Naoki JPN  Kneeling 95 98 193
Prone 95 97 192

Standing 95 96 191  576-19x
3 1049 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN  Kneeling 100 98 198
Prone 94 96 190

Standing 92 96 188 576-19x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Total number of teams: 1

Legend
Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

9020399A

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/28 10:33:54)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/28 10:28:36)

Version of 28 SEP 2024, 10:33 Q1000001A2809240900.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 81E7 15 Page 1 of 1
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i TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

f. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Position Total Remarks
1 2 Total
1 JPN - Japan 291 293 584
285 291 576
284 287 571 1731-62x
1047 OSHIO Hayato Kneeling 96 97 193
Prone 96 98 194
Standing 97 95 192  579-24x
1041  HANAKAWA Naoki Kneeling 95 98 193
Prone 95 97 192
Standing 95 96 191  576-19x
1049 SHIMADA Atsushi Kneeling 100 98 198
Prone 94 96 190
Standing 92 96 188 576-19x
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Total number of teams: 1

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

E2F6CCC9

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/28 10:34:09)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/28 10:28:51)

Version of 28 SEP 2024, 10:34 Q100000TA2809240900.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 81E7 15
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2 ) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
& / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
FINAL

MON 23 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:30

Bib 1st Comp. " Lo
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 1063 ALANAZI KSA 50.5 101.9 1211 141.4 161.8 182.9 203.0 223.4 2441
Atallah Nidaa K 10.0 10.0 10.7 9.8 10.1 10.4 10.3 9.7 10.5
9.4 10.9 8.5 10.5 10.3 10.7 9.8 10.7 10.2
10.5 10.2
10.5 10.3
10.1 10.0
2 1052 UCHIDA JPN 51.5 102.0 122.3 142.8 162.5 182.2 200.6 220.4 239.9
Tsubasa 10.2 10.5 10.2 10.2 9.6 9.9 9.7 10.0 9.2
10.4 9.6 10.1 10.3 10.1 9.8 8.7 9.8 10.3
10.7 9.9
10.3 10.1
9.9 10.4
3 1118 TEO SGP 49.9 100.3 119.3 139.6 159.0 179.8 197.1 216.4
Jia En 10.8 90 96 104 92 105 76 94
10.1 10.6 9.4 9.9 10.2 10.3 9.7 9.9
9.9 10.6
9.7 9.4
9.4 10.8
4 1137 CHANG TPE 49.0 98.5 118.5 137.4 158.0 178.1 197.0
Lu 9.8 9.9 9.7 9.3 10.5 10.2 9.7
9.4 10.4 10.3 96 10.1 9.9 9.2
10.0 10.6
9.0 8.7
10.8 9.9
5 1151 LIN TPE 50.0 98.9 118.9 137.4 157.1 177.0
Wei-Chieh 10.5 9.8 10.5 8.7 9.8 10.3
10.1 10.4 95 9.8 9.9 9.6
95 10.0
9.8 9.6
10.1 9.1
6 1046 MORITA JPN 48.0 98.4 118.1 136.3 155.4
Keisuke 9.5 106 104 8.5 9.3
10.4 10.1 9.3 9.7 9.8
9.2 9.9
9.4 9.7
95 10.1
7 1064 ALDOSARI KSA 50.0 97.7 117.5 135.6
Safar Mohammed S 87 03 9.9 88
10.1 9.7 9.9 9.3
10.3 8.2
10.7 10.4
9.2 10.1
8 1162 TSAl TPE 471 98.0 117.4
Yu Cheng 9.5 10.1 1??
9.1 10.4 :
8.8 10.6
10.2 10.1
95 9.7
Legend F7528E3E
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/23/2024 1:52:39 PM)
Version of 23 SEP 2024, 13:52 F1000001A2309241330.1.APM.0.001.pdf 81E7 4 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
o GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 23 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s
1 1063 ALANAZI| Atallah Nidaa K KSA 96 97 96 95 96 95 575-19x Q
2 1046 MORITA Keisuke JPN 95 96 96 95 95 98 575-16x Q
3 1137 CHANG Lu TPE 94 95 96 96 94 95 570-11x Q
4 1165 WU Cheng-Lun TPE 96 97 94 95 92 95 569-16x RPO
5 1118 TEO JiaEn SGP 96 93 97 90 96 96 568-18x Q
6 1151 LIN Wei-Chieh TPE 96 94 94 95 93 94  566-13x Q
7 1052 UCHIDA Tsubasa JPN 95 95 93 94 94 93 564-12x Q
8 1064 ALDOSARI Safar Mohammed KSA 96 95 95 93 92 93 564-11x Q
S
9 1162 TSAI Yu Cheng TPE 92 95 94 93 94 95 563-17x Q
10 1062 ALAMRI Mohammed Mana M KSA 93 94 92 98 94 91 562- 7x
11 1158 SUNG Cheng-Tse TPE 92 91 92 95 91 98 559-10x RPO
12 1115 TAY Yu Hong Rayfield SGP 92 88 94 96 93 90 553-11x RPO
13 1003 DASTANI Alamdar AUS 87 94 94 91 92 95 553- 8x
14 1103 KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng SGP 89 94 90 90 95 91  549- 8x
15 1002 CRONBERGER Bradley AUS 91 90 89 90 91 85 536- 7x
Dennis
16 1111 OSMAN Adrian SGP 90 89 85 93 89 88 534-12x
17 1120 YEO Matthew Hsuan Yong = SGP 84 85 88 90 94 91 532- 7x RPO
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 3
Legend 76EB9880
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Q Qualification
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/23 12:25:24)
Version of 23 SEP 2024, 12:25 Q1000001A2309241100.1.APM.0.001.pdf 81E7 4 Page 1 of 1
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ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

QUALIFICATION

MON 23 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:00

TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 KSA 285 286 283 286 282 279 1701-37x
1063 ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K 96 97 96 95 96 95 575-19x
1064 ALDOSARI Safar Mohammed S 96 95 95 93 92 93 564-11x
1062 ALAMRI Mohammed Mana M 93 94 92 98 94 91 562- 7x
2 TPE 282 284 284 284 281 284 1699-41x
1137 CHANG Lu 94 95 96 96 94 95 570-11x
1151 LIN Wei-Chieh 96 94 94 95 93 94  566-13x
1162 TSAI Yu Cheng 92 95 94 93 94 95 563-17x
3 SGP 275 276 272 273 280 275 1651-38x
1118 TEO JiaEn 96 93 97 90 96 96 568-18x
1103 KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng 89 94 90 90 95 91 549- 8x
1111 OSMAN Adrian 90 89 85 93 89 88 534-12x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 3
Legend 6DB6AFIC9
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/23 12:25:50)
Version of 23 SEP 2024, 12:25 Q100000TA2309241100.1.APM.0.001.pdf 81E7 4 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
FINAL

SUN 29 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:30

TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

Bib 2nd Competition Stage -
Rk No Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage Elimination Total |Remarks
1 1055 YOSHIOKA JPN 5 8 12 16 20 23 27 30
Dai 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3
2 1042 IIMURA JPN 2 6 9 13 17 21 24 26
Yoshikazu 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 2
3 1043 IWATA JPN 2 5 10 14 16 20 22
Hiroki 2 3 5 4 2 4 2
4 1002 CRONBERGER AUS 2 6 7 10 11 12
Bradley Dennis 2 4 1 3 1 1
5 1162 TSAI TPE 0 2 4 5 7
Yu Cheng 0 2 2 1 2
Legend 9413FE6A
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/29/2024 10:59:24 AM)
Version of 29 SEP 2024, 10:59 F1000001A2909241030.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf 81E7 14 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Seconds Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Stage Total |Remarks
8| 6| 4 Total
1 1043 [IWATA Hiroki JPN  Stage 1 98 98 90 286
Stage 2 100 99 93 292  578-20x Q
2 1042 IIMURA Yoshikazu JPN Stage 1 97 93 94 284
Stage 2 96 98 96 290 574-17x Q
3 1055 YOSHIOKA Dai JPN  Stage 1 98 99 86 283
Stage 2 100 98 87 285 568-15x Q
4 1162 TSAIl Yu Cheng TPE Stage 1 90 99 87 276
Stage 2 92 93 86 271  547- Tx Q
5 1002 CRONBERGER Bradley AUS Stage 1 88 87 76 251
Dennis Stage 2 94 85 94 273 524 4x Q
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 45223624
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/29 09:35:20)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/29 09:23:57)

Version of 29 SEP 2024, 09:35 Q1000001A2809240900.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf 81E7 14 Page 1 of 1
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! TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

f. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Seconds Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Stage Total |Remarks
8 | 6 | 4 Total
1 JPN - Japan 293 290 270 853
296 295 276 867 1720-52x
1043 IWATA Hiroki Stage 1 98 98 90 286
Stage 2 100 99 93 292  578-20x
1042 [IMURA Yoshikazu Stage 1 97 93 94 284
Stage 2 96 98 96 290 574-17x
1055 YOSHIOKA Dai Stage 1 98 99 86 283
Stage 2 100 98 87 285 568-15x
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 1

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

EDE4ESC3

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/29 09:35:29)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/29 09:24:20)

Version of 29 SEP 2024, 09:35 Q100000TA2809240900.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf 81E7 14 Page 1 of 1
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TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN

GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS

TRAP MEN

FINAL

THU 19 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:46

[ Rank | Bib No[Name [Nat | Targets | Total[Remarks
1 1167 YANG TPE ONNEN ONNEN NEEER NEEERO NEEER 45
Kun-Pi AENCN NENEN NEEER NEEER REENRO
2 1033 FABBRIZI ITA OONEN NENER (CONNEN NEEERC NEEER 43
Massimo BONEN NENER NEEER NONON NEEER
3 1034 SCALZONE ITA ONNEN HNENEN NERER NEONRD NEEER 33
Angelo ARNEN (ONCEN EOERO
4 1005 DUNN AUS AENEN NEEEC NEEEO NEROO WEEER 30
Jamie Leigh ENEEE OEEEN
5 1001 ARGIRO AUS ONNOD ONEER ONENON NEEER EEERO 22
Nathan Steven onmnEn
6 1032 CURTI ITA AECEN NECEN NEEER NERORO EROOO 18
Valentino
Legend 72150394
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 3:22:06 PM)
Version of 24 SEP 2024, 15:22 F1000001A1909240946.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 81E7 3 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 19 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:46

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | Qs-off
1 1034 SCALZONE Angelo ITA 24 23 25 24 24 120 Q
2 1167 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 24 23 24 25 22 118 Q
3 1033 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 21 23 25 23 23 115 Q
4 1001 ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS 23 23 21 24 23 114 Q
5 1005 DUNN Jamie Leigh AUS 23 22 23 22 22 112 Q
6 1032 CURTI Valentino ITA 24 21 21 22 23 111+ Q
7 1127 HONGCHINTAKUL Jintapat THA 25 24 24 20 18 111+0
8 1091 TOPACIO Hagen Alexander PHI 22 20 23 22 23 110
9 1084 DIONISIO Jethro PHI 24 22 22 24 17 109
10 1011 SENSI Gabriel AUS 21 20 22 20 25 108
11 1146 CHO Jie-Mao TPE 20 22 22 23 21 108 RPO
12 1139 CHEN Kuei-Peng TPE 21 21 21 20 23 106
13 1081 ANG Eric PHI 23 22 21 22 18 106
14 1147 CHUANG Hao-Jyun TPE 22 18 21 20 24 105
15 1018 GROVER Colin William CAN 18 21 22 21 22 104
16 1099 CHOO Choon Seng SGP 21 23 18 20 22 104
17 1143 CHENG Kuan-Chen TPE 21 22 17 20 23 103 RPO
18 1087 JAVINES Teddy PHI 22 21 16 20 22 101 RPO
19 1020 SHAO Kevin CAN 18 17 17 16 22 90
20 1130 RAKSANIT Surachanon THA 10 12 10 15 13 60
1026 BELLINGRODT Helmut COoL DNS
1086 GOMEZ Richard PHI DNS RPO
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4
Legend 30656233
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Q Qualification QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 1:07:51 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/24/2024 1:02:29 PM)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 13:59 Q1000001A1909240946.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 81 3 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN

QUALIFICATION

THU 19 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:46

TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5
1 ITA 69 67 71 69 70 346
1034 SCALZONE Angelo 24 23 25 24 24 120
1033 FABBRIZI Massimo 21 23 25 23 23 115
1032 CURTI Valentino 24 21 21 22 23 111
2 AUS 67 65 66 66 70 334
1001 ARGIRO Nathan Steven 23 23 21 24 23 114
1005 DUNN Jamie Leigh 23 22 23 22 22 112
1011 SENSI Gabriel 21 20 22 20 25 108
3 TPE 67 62 66 65 69 329
1167 YANG Kun-Pi 24 23 24 25 22 118
1139 CHEN Kuei-Peng 21 21 21 20 23 106
1147 CHUANG Hao-Jyun 22 18 21 20 24 105
4 PHI 69 64 66 68 58 325
1091 TOPACIO Hagen Alexander 22 20 23 22 23 110
1084 DIONISIO Jethro 24 22 22 24 17 109
1081 ANG Eric 23 22 21 22 18 106

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

7EGEEBSE

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 3:26:41 PM)
Version of 24 SEP 2024, 15:26

Q100000TA1909240946.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 81
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ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
FINAL

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:30

TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

[ Rank | Bib No[Name [Nat | Targets | Total|Remarks
1 1149 LEE TPE EEEN NN NEEEN  NEEC EO EEER 55
Meng Yuan EEEE NN NEER  NEED  HO EEEE
EEEE NN NEEE  NEER HC EEEE
2 1085 ENRIQUEZ PHI NOEE NN NEED EEER EE HOON 50
Enrique Leandro EEE0 N0 EEEER  HEEER  EE HEER
ONED N0 NEEE  EEER NN ONEE
3 1074 LEE MAS  EEON NN NENED NENED NO EEEE 40
Joon Kit Joseph EEEE N0 NEED EEED  EE NORO
EEER NN RENO
4 1006 EVERINGHAM AUS [EON N0 NEED WNEEER N0 RENO 29
Matthew James EEEE NN NEEC EECO N OERC
5 1108 LOW SGP  NEEN NN NEEC NEED ON REND 23
Jiang Hao EE0O0 N0 EEEE
6 1128 NEKVAPIL THA  EOEN N0 NOROD ONED OO WEEOD 11
Matthew
Legend 3596C59B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/28/2024 2:39:13 PM)
Version of 28 SEP 2024, 14:39 F1000001A2809241330.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 81E7 13 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION - DAY 2

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | Qs-off
1 1149 LEE Meng Yuan TPE 22 25 24 25 23 119 Q
2 1074 LEE Joon Kit Joseph MAS 22 24 22 23 23 114 +4 Q
3 1085 ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro PHI 25 21 21 24 23 114 +3 Q
4 1006 EVERINGHAM Matthew James AUS 23 23 24 22 20 112+4 Q
5 1108 LOW Jiang Hao SGP 23 23 20 23 23 112+2 Q
6 1128 NEKVAPIL Matthew THA 23 20 21 20 21 105 Q
7 1164 WANG Han-Tsun TPE 19 23 21 20 21 104 RPO
8 1145 CHIU Hong-Fu TPE 21 24 21 21 17 104
9 1171 ZHANG Feng-Qi TPE 20 22 19 18 21 100
10 1148 HOYi TPE 23 19 21 18 18 99 RPO
11 1012 YOANNIDIS Doyle AUS 23 14 18 21 21 97
12 1129 PHASEE Pitipoom THA 22 21 18 19 16 96
13 1073 HO Kar Heng MAS 18 18 20 18 16 90
1072 FOO Juin Hung MAS DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14
Legend 99DF6BDD
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
Q Qualification QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/28/2024 12:16:24 PM)
Version of 28 SEP 2024, 12:16 Q1000201A2809240900.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 81 13 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 27 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5
1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 63 71 64 64 61 323
1149 LEE Meng Yuan 22 25 24 25 23 119
1145 CHIU Hong-Fu 21 24 21 21 17 104
1171  ZHANG Feng-Qi 20 22 19 18 21 100
2 MAS - Malaysia 204 DNF
1074 LEE Joon Kit Joseph 22 24 22 23 23 114
1073 HO Kar Heng 18 18 20 18 16 90
1072 FOO Juin Hung DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 2

Legend

38607A10

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/28/2024 1:02:19 PM)
Version of 28 SEP 2024, 13:02 Q100000TA2709240900.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 81 13 Page 1 of 1
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2 ) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
\ / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:30

Bib 1st Comp. " NN
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 1153 LIN TPE 51.6 103.5 123.7 144.7 165.8 187.0 208.2 229.5 249.9
Ying-Shin 10.6 10.4 102 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.6 10.0
9.9 10.6 10.0 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.8 10.7 10.4
10.3 10.3
10.4 10.5
10.4 10.1
2 1051 TAICHI JPN 52.1 104.3 125.5 145.2 165.5 186.3 207.6 228.2 249.2
Hinata 10.8 10.4 10.5 9.8 9.9 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.2
10.5 10.7 10.7 9.9 10.4 10.5 10.6 9.9 10.8
10.0 10.4
10.1 10.3
10.7 10.4
3 1160 SUNG TPE 52.0 103.1 123.1 144.5 165.6 186.1 206.4 227.3
Yu-Ting 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.4 10.5 9.9 10.4
10.7 9.7 9.9 10.7 10.7 10.0 10.4 10.5
10.6 10.1
10.4 10.6
10.3 10.3
4 1138 CHEN TPE 51.9 102.6 123.1 144.1 164.9 185.8 206.2
Ch| 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.1 10.9 10.4 10.2
10.5 9.9 10.2 10.9 9.9 10.5 10.2
10.0 10.5
9.9 9.9
10.8 10.0
5 1097 BINTE NOORAZLIN SGP 51.3 104.0 124.3 145.2 164.7 185.2
Irna Qistina 10.2 106 10.1 10.2 10.0 10.2
10.2 10.1 10.2 10.7 9.5 10.3
10.4 10.7
10.1 10.7
10.4 10.6
6 1100 DE SOUZA SGP 51.4 103.0 124.5 144.4 164.6
Faithe Odelia 10.0 10.3 10.9 10.0 10.3
10.1 10.1 10.6 9.9 9.9
10.4 10.1
10.3 10.6
10.6 10.5
7 1044 KABE JPN 51.6 103.1 123.2 143.8
Ren 10.2 10.7 9.9 10.0
10.4 9.9 10.2 10.6
10.7 10.6
10.4 9.7
9.9 10.6
8 1109 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN SGP 50.4 101.5 123.0
Edlyn Nadra 88 100 0
10.8 10.1 :
9.9 10.2
10.6 10.1
10.3 10.7
Legend 4626A84B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/25/2024 11:56:55 AM)
Version of 25 SEP 2024, 11:56 FO0000001A2509241130.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 81E7 7 Page 1 of 1
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f.\ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

! TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s
1 1044 KABE Ren JPN 104.9 104.4 105.2 103.5 105.4 104.6 628.0 Q
2 1153 LIN Ying-Shin TPE 106.1 103.5 104.2 104.9 104.2 104.9 627.8 Q
3 1097 BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna SGP  102.6 105.2 1054 103.9 104.0 105.2 626.3 Q
Qistina
4 1051 TAICHI Hinata JPN 104.4 104.5 104.1 103.8 105.2 104.1 626.1 Q
5 1109 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN SGP  104.2 103.9 104.9 104.4 105.1 103.5 626.0 Q
Edlyn Nadra
6 1160 SUNG Yu-Ting TPE 104.3 105.2 103.8 103.9 103.0 103.8 624.0 Q
7 1140 CHEN Yan-Hui TPE 104.7 101.0 104.0 104.2 104.2 105.0 623.1 RPO
8 1113 SuU Jillian En-Yin SGP 103.9 105.4 103.2 104.2 103.1 103.1 622.9 RPO
9 1100 DE SOUZA Faithe Odelia SGP  103.4 101.9 105.3 104.1 103.5 104.6 622.8 Q
10 1138 CHEN Chi TPE 103.0 101.1 101.4 103.3 104.8 103.6 617.2 Q
11 1110 NEO Kah Yin Yvaine SGP 102.3 100.3 103.2 101.8 103.3 102.1 613.0 RPO
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 5BA85BAS
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/25 10:21:23)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/25 10:20:47)

Version of 25 SEP 2024, 12:01 QO0000001A2509240900.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 81E7 7 Page 1 of 1
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7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4 5] s
1 SGP - Singapore 310.2 311.0 315.6 3124 312.6 313.3 1875.1
1097 BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina 102.6 105.2 1054 103.9 104.0 105.2 626.3
1109 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Edlyn Nadra 104.2 103.9 1049 104.4 105.1 103.5 626.0
1100 DE SOUZA Faithe Odelia 103.4 101.9 105.3 104.1 103.5 104.6 622.8
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 313.4 309.8 309.4 312.1 312.0 3123 1869.0
1153 LIN Ying-Shin 106.1 103.5 104.2 104.9 104.2 104.9 627.8
1160 SUNG Yu-Ting 104.3 105.2 103.8 103.9 103.0 103.8 624.0
1138 CHEN Chi 103.0 101.1 1014 103.3 104.8 103.6 617.2
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 2
Legend 99AEF433
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/25 10:22:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/25 10:22:12)
Version of 25 SEP 2024, 11:57 QO000000TA2509240900.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 81E7 7 Page 1 of 1
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i TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

! f‘\ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 28 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Position T Total Remarks
1 2 otal
1 1050 SHIMIZU Ayano JPN  Kneeling 99 95 194
Prone 99 96 195
Standing 97 94 191  580-26x
2 1160 SUNG Yu-Ting TPE Kneeling 99 97 196
Prone 90 97 187
Standing 94 94 188 571-20x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2
Legend 9163EE74
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/28 10:34:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/28 10:29:25)
Version of 28 SEP 2024, 10:35 Q0000001A2809240900.1.R3PW.0.001.pdf 81E7 11 Page 1 of 1
SI ' I & e s [M@RTE Y O%
‘91'&\\5? Easycann NG o S8
N SWISS PRECISION fced o —E ASYCARD N R,

Wiﬂ%ﬂﬁ%é‘

BB XRAMGIS

MONARCH SKYLINE HoTeL

h [ #mE B
@ (v i w NHIS-LIHE &EBARAR




2 ) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
\ / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
FINAL

MON 23 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:30

Bib 1st Comp. " NN
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 1166 WU TPE 51.6 102.5 123.3 143.9 163.6 182.2 202.0 222.4 242.2
Chia Ying 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.0 96 9.7 96 10.8 10.0
10.7 9.9 10.4 10.6 10.1 8.9 10.2 9.6 9.8
10.3 10.5
10.5 10.1
10.2 10.1
2 1040 AIZAWA JPN 48.9 99.6 119.9 140.2 159.9 178.8 198.8 217.5 236.9
Hikaru 9.9 10.8 9.9 10.3 10.5 8.8 9.8 10.2 9.4
10.6 9.5 10.4 10.0 9.2 10.1 10.2 8.5 10.0
8.7 10.4
9.9 10.1
9.8 9.9
3 1048 SASAKI JPN 47.7 96.3 117.0 136.5 157.6 178.7 197.1 215.9
Chizuru 8.9 10.6 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.3 9.2 8.6
10.3 79 10.7 9.1 10.5 10.8 9.2 10.2
10.5 10.1
10.1 10.1
79 9.9
4 1107 LIM SGP 49.2 99.5 119.0 137.7 157.7 176.2 195.5
Jasmine Jie Min 10.3 10.1 104 9.8 95 9.2 10.4
10.3 10.4 9.1 8.9 10.5 9.3 8.9
9.7 10.0
10.2 10.2
8.7 96
5 1169 YU TPE 49.3 98.0 117.1 136.0 155.8 175.7
Ai Wen 10.7 9.7 9.4 8.5 9.9 10.2
10.5 95 9.7 10.4 9.9 9.7
9.2 10.5
8.9 9.1
10.0 9.9
6 1053 YAMADA JPN 48.0 94.8 115.3 136.2 154.7
Satoko 9.7 10.4 10.4 10.4 85
9.5 9.2 10.1 10.5 10.0
10.4 8.7
9.3 9.4
9.1 9.1
7 1154 LIU TPE 49.5 94.2 1134 133.2
Heng Yu 9.7 9.4 10.0 10.1
10.5 56 9.2 9.7
10.1 10.5
10.0 9.9
9.2 9.3
8 1102 HEW SGP 45.8 94.6 111.8
Shirlene Yun Ting 86 97 33
8.7 10.2 :
8.3 9.0
10.2 9.2
10.0 10.7
Legend C3EF7B6F
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/23/2024 11:54:13 AM)
Version of 23 SEP 2024, 11:54 FO0000001A2309241130.1.APW.0.001.pdf 81E7 1 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 23 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s
1 1166 WU Chia Ying TPE 99 96 97 94 96 96 578-12x Q
2 1040 AIZAWA Hikaru JPN 94 96 97 95 97 96  575-24x Q
3 1144 CHENG Yen-Ching TPE 94 96 92 100 94 96 572-14x RPO
4 1169 YU AiWen TPE 95 96 95 94 95 94  569-15x Q
5 1154 LIU Heng Yu PE 93 96 99 95 94 91 568-11x Q
6 1102 HEW Shirlene Yun Ting SGP 93 93 95 98 96 93 568-10x Q
7 1053 YAMADA Satoko JPN 97 91 95 95 94 95 567-14x Q
8 1048 SASAKI Chizuru JPN 91 93 92 97 97 95 565-10x Q
9 1107 LIM Jasmine Jie Min SGP 93 92 96 88 97 93 559-12x Q
10 1101 HENG Jun Huei SGP 94 93 95 94 92 91  559-10x
11 1104 LEE Natalie SGP 91 92 92 89 90 96 550- 9x RPO
12 1105 LEE Shan Rong Clarice SGP 91 96 92 93 82 90 544- 9x RPO
13 1008 MARCUM Fiona Trudie AUS 90 93 92 87 88 89 539- 3x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3
Legend 9CF68C5B
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Q Qualification
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/23 10:26:59)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/23 10:26:45)
Version of 23 SEP 2024, 10:26 QO0000001A2309240900.1.APW.0.001.pdf 81E7 1 Page 1 of 1
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TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN

GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 23 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 TPE 287 288 291 283 285 281 1715-38x
1166 WU Chia Ying 99 96 97 94 96 96 578-12x
1169 YU Ai Wen 95 96 95 94 95 94  569-15x
1154 LIU Heng Yu 93 96 99 95 94 91 568-11x
2 JPN 282 280 284 287 288 286 1707-48x
1040 AIZAWA Hikaru 94 96 97 95 97 96  575-24x
1053 YAMADA Satoko 97 91 95 95 94 95 567-14x
1048 SASAKI Chizuru 91 93 92 97 97 95 565-10x
3 SGP 280 278 286 280 285 277 1686-32x
1102 HEW Shirlene Yun Ting 93 93 95 98 96 93 568-10x
1107 LIM Jasmine Jie Min 93 92 96 88 97 93  559-12x
1101  HENG Jun Huei 94 93 95 94 92 91  559-10x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3
Legend 5063D827
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/23 10:27:46)
Version of 23 SEP 2024, 10:27 QO000000TA2309240900.1.APW.0.001.pdf 81E7 1 Page 1 of 1
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2 ) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

! ‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

& / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN
FINAL

FRI 27 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:30

Rk ?llg Name Nat | 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 1116 TEH SGP 2 6 9 13 15 19 23 27 31 34
Xiu Hong 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3
2 1161 TIEN TPE 2 5 7 12 15 20 23 27 30 33
Chia Chen 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 3
3 1166 WU TPE 4 7 1" 16 20 22 25 27 30 SO
Chia Ying 4 3 5 4 2 3 2 3
4 1053 YAMADA JPN 3 6 10 14 17 20 22 26
Satoko 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4
5 1117 TEH SGP 4 6 10 12 15 18 20
Xiu'Yi 4 2 4 2 3 3 2
6 1048 SASAKI JPN 2 4 7 10 10 14
Chizuru 2 2 3 3 0 4
7 1008 MARCUM AUS 1 6 7 8 9
Fiona Trudie 1 5 1 1 1
8 1141 CHEN TPE 4 6 7 8 SO
Yu-Ju 4 2 1 1
Legend 99BAFC3F
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Kle] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/27/2024 10:51:51 AM)
Version of 27 SEP 2024, 10:51 FO000001A2709241030.1.SPW.0.001.pdf 81E7 10 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 26 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Stage Total |Remarks
1| 2| 3 Total
1 1161 TIEN Chia Chen TPE Precision 96 97 96 289
Rapid 98 97 98 293 582-21x Q
2 1166 WU Chia Ying TPE Precision 96 94 99 289
Rapid 98 95 100 293 582-19x Q
3 1117 TEH XiuYi SGP Precision 100 96 95 291
Rapid 96 99 95 290 581-22x Q
4 1048 SASAKI Chizuru JPN  Precision 96 98 94 288
Rapid 98 97 97 292 580-11x Q
5 1163 TUYIYiTzu TPE Precision 93 96 96 285
Rapid 98 97 98 293 578-17x RPO
6 1053 YAMADA Satoko JPN  Precision 94 96 98 288
Rapid 96 95 94 285 573-17x Q
7 1116 TEH Xiu Hong SGP Precision 94 98 93 285
Rapid 98 94 96 288 573-16x Q
8 1141 CHEN Yu-Ju TPE Precision 96 93 97 286
Rapid 92 96 94 282 568- 8x Q
9 1008 MARCUM Fiona Trudie AUS  Precision 92 92 92 276
Rapid 80 93 94 267 543-11x Q
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 979A9A4A
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/27 09:38:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/27 09:27:24)

Version of 27 SEP 2024, 09:38 Q0000001A2609240900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf 81E7 10 Page 1 of 1
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i TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

! f. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 26 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub
Rank| Bib No [Name Stage Total |Remarks
1 | 2 | 3 Total
1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 288 284 292 864
288 288 292 868 1732-48x
1161 TIEN Chia Chen Precision 96 97 96 289
Rapid 98 97 98 293 582-21x
1166 WU Chia Ying Precision 96 94 99 289
Rapid 98 95 100 293 582-19x
1141 CHEN Yu-Ju Precision 96 93 97 286
Rapid 92 96 94 282 568- 8x
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 1

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

BOEBO93F

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/27 09:39:07)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/27 09:27:44)

Version of 27 SEP 2024, 09:39 QO000000TA2609240900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf 81E7 10
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i 72\ TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN
D)/ Goncx, e

ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
FINAL

THU 19 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:46

| Rank | Bib No|Name |Nat | Targets | TotaI|Remarks

1 1155 LIU TPE AEOEN ROONN NEERON NONER ONEER 40 S-off: 1
Wan-Yu AECEN NONEN NEEON NECNEN NEEDR

2 1004 DEAN _ AUS B000N NENEN NEERCN NEEEN NEEON 40 S-off: 0
Kiara Sioux-Lin AENEN NEERC NONER CONEER OROEN

3 1152 LIN TPE ONONN NONEN NEEER EROON NEEON 291
Yi Chun AROND ONRCO NERER

4 1009 PILE AUS AREEN ONCOER EOROO OOOON WEEER 220
Stephanie OOOND NEEER

5 1126 EIAMAMORNPAN THA 000N EOENOER EOEROO OWmEnEn OOERO 16
Namon oEonn

6 1010 SCHROETER AUS OnCOEN OmO0O0C OOOOm mOEOO OWEON 10

Elizabeth Anne

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation S-off Shoot-off

9BDF9EC6E

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 5:14:31 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/24/2024 5:07:38 PM)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 17:14 FO00000IA1909240946.1. TRW.0.001.pdf 81E7
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i TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

! f‘\ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
\-""/ GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 19 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:46

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | Qs-off
1 1004 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin AUS 23 21 23 25 22 114 Q
2 1152 LINYiChun TPE 24 22 24 21 22 113 Q
3 1155 LIU Wan-Yu TPE 23 22 22 23 22 112 Q
4 1126 EIAMAMORNPAN Namon THA 22 21 20 20 20 103 Q
5 1009 PILE Stephanie AUS 20 19 18 20 24 101 +1 Q
6 1010 SCHROETER Elizabeth Anne AUS 17 20 22 20 22 101 +0 Q
7 1083 CUYONG Lydia PHI 19 19 21 22 19 100
8 1170 YUEH Fang-Yu TPE 19 15 17 18 22 91 RPO
9 1089 LEVANZA Valerie PHI 21 20 16 17 17 91
10 1168 YEH Mei-Hsuan TPE 20 20 18 15 15 88
11 1007 FORD Jo-Anne AUS 16 17 17 16 20 86
12 1088 LEVANZA Catherine PHI 16 16 21 12 18 83 RPO
13 1019 SHAO Eileen CAN 15 15 17 14 13 74
14 1142 CHENG Chung-Han TPE 13 14 15 11 12 65 RPO
1090 NAVATO Janice PHI DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3
Legend 013CA1B6
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Q Qualification QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 3:38:15 PM)
Version of 24 SEP 2024, 15:38 QO0000001A1909240946.1. TRW.0.001.pdf 81 2 Page 1 of 1
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ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 19 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:46

TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5
1 AUS 60 60 63 65 68 316
1004 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin 23 21 23 25 22 114
1009 PILE Stephanie 20 19 18 20 24 101
1010 SCHROETER Elizabeth Anne 17 20 22 20 22 101
2 TPE 67 64 64 59 59 313
1152 LIN Yi Chun 24 22 24 21 22 113
1155 LIU Wan-Yu 23 22 22 23 22 112
1168 YEH Mei-Hsuan 20 20 18 15 15 88
3 PHI 56 55 58 51 54 274
1083 CUYONG Lydia 19 19 21 22 19 100
1089 LEVANZA Valerie 21 20 16 17 17 91
1088 LEVANZA Catherine 16 16 21 12 18 83
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3
Legend E915A9ED
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 3:38:39 PM)
Version of 24 SEP 2024, 17:17 QO000000TA1909240946.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 81 Page 1 of 1
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7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 27 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:30

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | Qs-off
1 1156 LO Chien-Ya TPE 25 22 24 22 21 114 GOLD
2 1157 SONG Yun-Jia TPE 20 18 20 18 22 98 SILVER
3 1075 TING Hooi Yee MAS 18 19 18 18 21 94 BRONZE
4 1136 CHANG Chia Chien TPE 19 20 14 16 19 88
5 1082 BIRKENSTOCK Kyra PHI 14 15 17 11 13 70
6 1150 LEE Yi-Chin TPE 13 13 14 18 12 70 RPO
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6
Legend 1A5251EE
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (9/28/2024 10:48:43 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/28/2024 10:47:45 AM)

Version of 28 SEP 2024, 10:48 QO0000001A2709240930.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 81 12 Page 1 of 1
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f.\ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

! TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 27 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:30

Rounds

Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5

Rank| Bib No [Name

1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 64 60 58 56 62 300

1156 LO Chien-Ya 25 22 24 22 21 114

1157 SONG Yun-Jia 20 18 20 18 22 98

1136 CHANG Chia Chien 19 20 14 16 19 88
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 1

Legend EE56D25C
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/28/2024 12:59:24 PM)
Version of 28 SEP 2024, 12:59 QO000000TA2709240930.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 81 12 Page 1 of 1
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2 ) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

! ‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

& / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

TUE 24 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:30

Rank{Name Total|Remarks
1 Chinese Taipei 1 16
SUNG Yu-Ting
SUNG Chia-Yen
2 Singapore 1 12

BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina
TANG Hong An

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 11:13:15 AM)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 11:13 G200050TA2409241030.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! ‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
& / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

TUE 24 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:30

Rank{Name Total|Remarks

3 Japan 1 16

TAICHI Hinata
SHIMADA Atsushi

4 Japan 2 10

KABE Ren
HANAKAWA Naoki

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 10:44:35 AM)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 10:44 B200040TA2409241030.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

. RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE

ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

TUE 24 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
1 TPE1 - Chinese Taipei 1 208.4 208.1 210.0 626.5 QG
1160 SUNG Yu-Ting 103.9 104.8 104.7 313.4
1159 SUNG Chia-Yen 104.5 103.3 105.3 3131
2 SGP1 - Singapore 1 205.8 209.5 207.2 622.5 QG
1097 BINTE NOORAZLIN Irna Qistina 102.2 104.2 1025 308.9
1114  TANG Hong An 103.6 105.3 104.7 313.6
3 JPN1 - Japan 1 207.6 205.4 209.1 622.1 QB
1051 TAICHI Hinata 103.8 101.9 105.0 310.7
1049 SHIMADA Atsushi 103.8 103.5 104.1 3114
4 JPN2 - Japan 2 204.4 207.2 208.3 619.9 QB
1044 KABE Ren 101.4 103.6 103.8 308.8
1041 HANAKAWA Naoki 103.0 103.6 104.5 3111
5 SGP2 - Singapore 2 202.7 206.9 207.2 616.8
1109 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Edlyn Nadra 100.3 103.4 104.1 307.8
1119 WONG Zen Joi Lionel 102.4 103.5 103.1 309.0
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 5

Legend

Bib No Bib Number QB

Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG

Qualified for Gold Medal Match

282A4FEE

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/24 09:41:50)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2024/9/24 09:41:44)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 09:41 Q200000TA2409240900.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf 81E7 5 Page 1 of 1
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2 ) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX

! ‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

& / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

TUE 24 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:30

Rank{Name Total|Remarks

1 Chinese Taipei 1 17

CHENG Yen-Ching
CHANG Lu

2 Singapore 1 7

HEW Shirlene Yun Ting
TEO Jia En

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 1:06:42 PM)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 13:06 G200050TA2409241230.1.APMT.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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) TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! ‘ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
\ / GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

TUE 24 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:30

Rank{Name Total|Remarks

3 Singapore 2 16

LIM Jasmine Jie Min
KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng

4 Australia 1 10

MARCUM Fiona Trudie
DASTANI Alamdar

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/24/2024 12:42:16 PM)

Version of 24 SEP 2024, 12:42 B200040TA2409241230.1.APMT.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

TUE 24 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:30

Rank| Bib No |[Name Serles Total |Remarks
1| 2| 3

1 TPE1 - Chinese Taipei 1 193 188 193 574-16x QG
1144 CHENG Yen-Ching 97 94 97 288-7x
1137 CHANG Lu 96 94 96 286-9x

2 SGP1 - Singapore 1 185 188 188 561-13x QG
1102 HEW Shirlene Yun Ting 92 97 94 283-7x
1118 TEO JiaEn 93 91 94 278-6x

3 SGP2 - Singapore 2 184 186 187 557-12x QB
1107 LIM Jasmine Jie Min 92 94 94 280-9x
1103 KHOO Andrew Zhi Cheng 92 92 93 277-3x

4 AUS1 - Australia 1 182 176 190 548-9x QB
1008 MARCUM Fiona Trudie 89 86 95 270-5x
1003 DASTANI Alamdar 93 90 95 278-4x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 5F8C3528
Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2024/9/24 11:11:31)
Version of 24 SEP 2024, 11:11 Q200000TA2409241030.1.APMT.0.001.pdf 81E7 6 Page 1 of 1
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2 7 TAIPEI INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX
! . RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GONG-XI, TPE
ISSF 21 - 30 SEP 2024

RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
TEAM

WED 25 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:00

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 46 46 47 139
1155 LIU Wan-Yu 22 23 25 70
1167 YANG Kun-Pi 24 23 22 69
2 AUS 2 - Australia 2 42 48 44 134
1004 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin 20 24 20 64
1001 ARGIRO Nathan Steven 22 24 24 70
3 AUS 1 - Australia 1 45 41 44 130
1009 PILE Stephanie 22 18 22 62
1005 DUNN Jamie Leigh 23 23 22 68
4 THA - Thailand 36 43 44 123
1126 EIAMAMORNPAN Namon 18 22 25 65
1127 HONGCHINTAKUL Jintapat 18 21 19 58
5 CAN - Canada 40 35 43 118
1019 SHAO Eileen 16 17 19 52
1018 GROVER Colin William 24 18 24 66

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 83DA9531
Bib No Bib Number

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (9/26/2024 10:45:11 AM)

Version of 26 SEP 2024, 10:45 1200000TA2509241000.1.TRMT.0.001.pdf 81 8 Page 1 of 1
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